
re
v.

 0
2-

20
22

G
HE

DA
 M

AN
G

IM
I S

RL
 v

ia
 C

om
un

a 
Sa

nt
ua

rio
 1

 · 
46

03
5 

O
sti

gl
ia

 (M
N

) I
TA

LY
 - 

Te
l +

39
 0

38
6.

32
67

7 
· F

ax
 +

39
 0

38
6.

32
66

4 
· i

nf
o@

gh
ed

a.
it 

· w
w

w
.g

he
da

.e
u

Complete food for all age-dogs > 10 kg weight.   
COMPOSITION: Dried chicken protein (23,5%), rice (18%), maize, sorghum white, animal fat, maize middlings, dried
beet pulp, fresh meat of chicken (4%), maize protein, hydrolysed animal proteins, tomatoes (1%).
ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS: Crude protein 25,00%; Crude fibres 2,95%; Crude fat 15,00%; Crude ash 6,80%.
ADDITIVES PER kg. Nutritional additives: Vitamin A 18.000 IU; Vitamin D3 1.000 IU; Vitamin E 110 IU; Copper (II)
sulphate pentahydrate (Copper) 15,75 mg; Zinc oxide (Zinc) 90,00 mg; Iron (II) carbonate (Iron) 112,50 mg;  Manganese (II))
oxide (Manganese) 31,50 mg; Calcium iodate anhydrous (Iodine) 1,80 mg; Sodium selenite (Selenium) 0,18 mg. 
Technological additives: tocopherol extracts from vegetable oils 132,00 mg.

• Puppy of medium, large and giant sizes
• Adult dog of medium, large and giant sizes at rest or in intense 

physical activity
• Senior dog of medium, large and giant sizes

• Indicated to promote the maintenance of the food tolerance in 
subjects that prefer chicken

• It contains tomatoes rich in lycopene

NATURA
Unico Mono all Breed

Chicken, Rice and Tomatoes

Package 15kg

SIZE: M - L - XL

INFO 
INDICATED

SUGGESTED DAILY DOSES (g)

Stage of life

Puppy Junior
Adult young Adult mature

Senior
Maintenance Active Maintenance Active

2 - 6
months

6 - 12
months

12 - 15
months

15 - 18
months

12 - 15
months

15 - 18
months

<3
years

12 - 15
months

15 - 18
months

<3
years

3 - 5
years

5 - 7
years

3 - 5
years

5 - 7
years

5 - 7
years

>7
years

Siz
e a

nd
 ad

ult
 w

eig
ht 

(k
g) Me

diu
m

(1
1 

- 2
5) 211 -

399
215 -
394

- -
197 -
364

197 -
364

197 -
364

220 -
408

220 -
408

220 -
408

173 -
320

173 -
320

205 -
379

205 -
379

-
149 -
277

La
rge

(2
6 

- 4
4) 341 -

525
412 -
611

399 -
594

- -
375 -
556

375 -
556

-
420 -
623

420 -
623

330 -
490

330 -
490

390 -
579

390 -
579

-
285 -
423

Gia
nt

(4
5 

- 6
5) 488 -

599
617 -
825

601 -
796

601 -
792

- -
566 -
745

- -
634 -
835

498 -
656

-
588 -
775

-
430 -
567

430 -
567
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